
RESULTS
IPC P3 - 25m PISTOL MIXED SH1
INDIVIDUAL
SAT 12 MAY 2018, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat Stage
Series

1 2 3

Sub
Total

Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 15:38 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 671 HEITMEYER Frank GER Precision
Rapid Fire

94
98

96
94

92
98

282
290

572-13x

2 677 RAMALINGOM Romain FRA Precision
Rapid Fire

95
96

89
97

90
95

274
288

562-13x

3 676 PESEK Tomás CZE Precision
Rapid Fire

96
92

94
87

97
94

287
273

560- 9x

4 668 BERTANI Giovanni ITA Precision
Rapid Fire

89
94

91
91

91
89

271
274

545- 7x

5 673 KLIEN Christof AUT Precision
Rapid Fire

81
79

91
88

88
89

260
256

516- 5x

6 670 GRONSKY Roman CZE Precision
Rapid Fire

82
82

81
92

84
86

247
260

507- 4x

7 680 BUSCH Andrea GER Precision
Rapid Fire

81
79

76
92

86
93

243
264

507- 2x

8 678 WEISS Juergen GER Precision
Rapid Fire

87
73

93
75

94
80

274
228

502- 4x

9 682 GROSSE-FRINTROP 
Lorraine

GER Precision
Rapid Fire

81
67

67
74

74
71

222
212

434- 1x

674 LE FORESTIER Alain FRA Precision
Rapid Fire

DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2018 15:37:59)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2018 15:18:54) - stage 2 - relay 1
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2018 12:03:25) - stage 1



RESULTS
IPC P3 - 25m PISTOL MIXED SH1
TEAM
SAT 12 MAY 2018, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Stage
Series

1 2 3

Sub
Total

Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2018, 15:38 Ranklist II V1.9.2c - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 GER - Germany Precision
Rapid Fire

262
250

265
261

272
271

799
782

1581-19x

671 HEITMEYER Frank Precision
Rapid Fire

94
98

96
94

92
98

282
290

572-13x

680 BUSCH Andrea Precision
Rapid Fire

81
79

76
92

86
93

243
264

507- 2x

678 WEISS Juergen Precision
Rapid Fire

87
73

93
75

94
80

274
228

502- 4x

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2018 15:38:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2018 15:19:33) - stage 2 - relay 1
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2018 12:03:44) - stage 1


